
G&M Livestock
Monday, March 15

ft DancansvUle, Pa.m Report supplied by auction
Compared to last week, market

report steers sharply higher, cows
strong, hogs higher.

STEERS: High Choice and
Prime 67.00-70.00; Good to Choice
62.00-67.00; Standard to Good 54.00-
62.00; Utility 50.00-54.00.

HEIFERS; High Choice and
Prune 60.00-64.35; Good to Choice
54.0060.00; Standard 50.00-54.00;
Utility 44.00-50.00.

FEEDEESTEERS: Good to
Choice 300600 lbs. 48.0058.00;
Standard to Good Heifers 300600
48.0056.00.

BULLS: 11001664 lbs. 52.00
63.75; 9001100 lbs. 48.0056.00.

COWS: High Choice to Prime
46.0048.00; Couple to 50.50; Good
42.0046.00; Utility 40.0042.00;
Cutters 38.00-40.00; Canners Down
to 35.00.

CALVES: High Choice 95.00
d03.OO; Good to Choice 70.0095.00;
Kandard to Good 50.0070.00;
Utility down to 30.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls 90
120 lbs. 70.0091.00; Hoi. Heifers 90
120lbs. 80.00123.00.
FEEDER PIGS: 25-35 lbs. 22.00

34.00; 3560 lbs. 34.0044.00.
HOGS: 200240 lbs. 49.0052.40;

170-300 lbs.45.0049.00.
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SOWS: 42.0061.75.
BOARS: 33.0040.50.
SHEEP; 15.0028.00.
LAMBS: 54.0064.00.

Four States Livestock
Hagerstown, Md.

Wednesday, March 10
Report supplied byauction

SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers &

Heifers: $2.00higher. Choice 61.00
63.25; Good 57.0060.00; Medium
56.00 Down. Heifers Choice 57.00
60.25; Good 50.0056.00; Medium
49.00 Down. Cows |1.00|2.00
higher. Individual at 47.00; High
Yield 43.0044.25; Average 3960
42.00; Big Middle 36.0038.00; Fatty
Herf. 35.0037.00; Shelly 38.00
Down. Fat Bulls Steady prices.
Good 49.0051.00; Medium 45.00
48.00. Veal Calves Mostly steady
prices. Choice 95.0098.00; Good
87.0094.00; Medium 75.0086.00;
Farm Hfrs. to 97.50; Farm Bulls to
75.00; Light & Weak 52.00 Down.
Lambs No Choice Offered. Good
55.0067.50; Medium 54.00 Down;
Sows 350720 lbs. 45.0049.75; Thin
Sows 40.0044.00.

STOCKER: Steers 300550 lbs.
Very active, $2.00 higher. Choice
64.0069.00; Good 59.0063.00;
Medium 53.0068.00; Culls 52.00
Down. Steers 600650 lbs. Choice
59.0062.00; Good 53.00-58.00;
Medium 52.00 Down. Heifers (All

Home ofthe complete
Yorkshire: sound,
meaty, productive!
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Wappinger Falls, NY 12590
' Farm: 914-223-5976

Max Heflich, Mgr. 914-471-1438
Bk Get the “Concrete” difference

Get Ehmer Yorkshires

Weights) Choice 53.0058.00; Good
48.0052.00; Medium 47.00 Down.
Dairy Heifers Open to 91.00. Bulls
Choice 53.0055.00; Good 48.00-
52.00; Medium 47.00' Down.
Springing Heifers to 910.00. Pigs,
Hd. Strong demand. 20-30 lbs.
21.00-30.00; 4060 lbs. 31.00-43.00.
Shoats by Lb. to 44.00. Slaughter
Hogs $1.50 higher. 210-230 lbs.
49.0050.35; 240-260 lbs. 49.5050.10;
190-205lbs. 49.0049.50.

Dewart Auction
Dewart, Pa.

Monday, March 15
Report supplied byPDA

CATTLE 236. Compared with
last Monday’s market, slaughter
cows 25 cents to 75 cents lower.
Few Choice slaughter steers 64.75-
69.25, few High_Good to Low
Choice 62.0064.50, few Good 57.50-
59.50, few Standard 54.0056.25.
Few Choice slaughterheifers 62.25-
63.00, few Good 57.2561.00. Utility
& Commercial slaughter cows
38.5043.50, couple 45.85, Cutters
37.5040.50, few Canner & Low
Cutter 32.00-37.25, Shells down to
31.00. Yield Grade #1 1050-1950 lbs.
slaughter hulls 45.0055.00, couple
59.85.

CALVES 244. One Prime vealer
at 105.00, Choice 86.00-93.00, Good
73.00-85.00, few Standard & Good
100130 lbs. 83.0068.00, 70100 lbs.

General Hauling^

HAY STRAW
TOBACCO

Also
EAR CORN AND

GRAIN
717-786-1882

FARMER BOY AG INC.
DISTRIBUTORS FOR:

BEACON STEEL
PRODUCTS

"45 Years
of

Manufacturing
For The
Poultry

Farmer”

* DICKISON
LAYING CAGES

★ DICKISON BROOD\mrb iicmw Mturwt\\rsga~r—\ GROW CAGES
19years of Manufacturing Experience
ofPoultry Equipment and will Custom

Make toyour Specifications

56.0061.00. Farm calves, holstein
bulls 90-125 lbs. 60.00-76.00;
holstein heifers 85-150 lbs. 80.00-
112.00.

Adult TurkeyFeeder Featuring
Equipment

For:

HOGS 356. Barrows & gilts
strong to $1.25 higher.- US No. 1-2
200-250 lbs. barrows & gilts 51.90-
52.40, one small lot 53.00, No. 1-3
200-2501b5. 50.2051.70, fewLots No.
16185-195 lbs. 47.3548.00. US No. 1-
3 350650 lbs. sows 42.75-45.50. Few
Boars 33.00-35.00.,

FEEDERPIGS 64. US No. 1635-
50 lbs. feeder pigs 37.5046.00 per
head.

SHEEP 24. Slaughter ewes 17.00-
27.00,fewyearlings 30.0041.00.

GOATS 7. Few Large Goats
32.0064.00 per head.

ShenandoahValley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, March IS

Report supplied byauction
FEEDER CATTLE: Steers:

M1&L1 300-500 lbs. 60.0070.50;
SI&M&L2 300500 lbs. 58.0066.00;
M&LI 500700 lbs. 56.0067.00;
SI&M&L2 500700 lbs. 55.0064.50;
Feeder Bulls 300500 lbs. 57.00
64.50; Feeder Bulls 500700 lbs.
55.0061.50. Heavy Steers: 7001000
lbs. 56.0062.00. Heifers: MALI 300
500 lbs. 49.0056.00; SI&M&L2 300
500 lbs. 42.0052.00. Head Cows;
Beef Cows 420.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS: Utility &

Commercial 37.50-43.25; Canners&
Cutters 32.0036.00; Slaughter Bulls
48.7054.00.

LAMBS: High Choice & Prime’
Blue O 61.00; Choice Red O 59.25;
Feeders 57.75; Slaughter Ewes
17.0022.00.

HOGS: Top Hogs 49.60; Sows
42.5051.00; Boars 35.00.

VEAL: Choice & Prime 62.00
70.00; Good 57.00-61.00; Slaughter
Calves 52.0059.00.

TURKEYS
AND

BROILERS

Flat ChainFeeding System,
3 or 4Deck with Dropping CurtainsBroiler Pan Feeding System

SWINE & POULTRY SYSTEMS SPECIALISTS

PARMER BOY AG.
457 E. MAIN AVE. MYERSTOWN. PA. 17067

INC.
PH. 717-866-7565
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for a limited
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HOG FINISHING
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u- CENTRAL SOYA lu
•BIX Gain
Call and arrange for appointment

to see ifyou qualify.
717-872-5646
Thomas Farm SuppliesBEST IN DESIGN, PRICE AND EXPERIENCE

Livestock market and auction news
Friday, March 12

A LESSON
WELL

LEARNED...
LANCASTER
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CLASSIFIED

ADS
GET RESULTSI

Phone
717-394-3047

or
717-626-1164

PIGS
* Lots of pigs
* Easy to get to
* Super sanitary
★ Outstanding

quality
★ No tagging

charge
★ No shipped pigs
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Lancaster Fanaif, Saturday, March 20,1902—A9

Special Horse Sale
New Holland Sales Stables

Report suppliedby auction

370 head.
Mich work horses, pairs 2000-

3100, singles 950-1625.
Ky. driving, 850-1450,
Pa. driving, 525-1050.

N.J. driving, 550-1250.
TN. work horses, pairs 1950-3400,

singles 800-1400.
TN. mules, pairs 1500-2900,

singles750-1250.

Va. work horses, pairs 1725-2750,
singles 775-1425.

Pa. work horses, pairs 2000-2900,
singles 1050-1800.

Ky. driving 1300-1400.
N.Y. driving 550-1075.
TN work horses, pairs 1475-3500,

singles550-975.
Local driving 569975; localwork

horses, pairs 1400-3525,'singles 590-
1325; few registered stallions, 1225-
1600; mules, pairs 1100-3200,
singles 550-2500.

NewHolland
Horse

Monday,March IS
New HollandSales Stables
Report supplied by auction

Reported receipts of 236 head of
horses, mules, and ponies.
Market; steady.

Work horses 850.00-1100.00;
Better horses 550.00-975.00;
Driving horses 775.00-900.00;
Riding horses 350.00-500.00;
lightweight killers 375.00-500.00;
Heavyweight killers 550.00-800.00;
Mare Ponies 45.00-125.00; Colts
15.00-50.00; Geldings 45.00-125.00;
Larger pomes 150.00-365.00.

Here are lust a few
reasons why you should
attend the State
Graded" Feeder Pif Sales
at Westminster

1:30 P.M.
' WESTMINSTER
LIVESTOCK AUC-

For directions or
info, call collect
(301) 733-8120 or
write Box 108,
Hagerstown, Md.


